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NORTH CAROLINA TAXPAYERS

LYLES, W¥m Gran
LYNAUGH, Francis NewH
Francis NewH
Francis NewH
LYNCH, Bryan Dobhb
Cornelius Dobb
Daniel Gran
Frederick Gran
James Bute
James Dobhb
John Jr. Bute
John Sr. Bute
John Edge
Joshua Dobb
LYNN, Thomas Rowa
Wm Rowa
LYNICK, Francis NewH
LYON, Henry Gran
John NewH
John NewH
John Newl
John NewH
Redmon 2 glaves Crav
Richard Esq. Cumb
LYTLE, Robert Oran
MABIN, Wm Rowa
Wm Surzr
MABRY, Francis Jr. Bute
Francis Sr. Bute
Francis Jr. FWV
Francis Sr. FWV
Francis Gran
Isaac Gran
Jesse FWV
John FWVv
John Gran
Richard Bute
Richard FWv
Wm Fwv
MABSON, Arthur NewH
Arthur NewH
Arthur NewH
Arthur NewH
Arthur NewH
MACE, John Rand
Wm Beau
Wm Beau
Wm Jr. Beau
Wm Pitt
MACHEN, Thomas FWV
MACKAM, Robert Dobb
MACEAY, Arthur Brun
MACKELAM, Daniel Tyrr
MACKELDON, bennis Crav
Thomas Crav
MACKELROY, Archibald
Crav
John Crav
MACEENBALE, Benjamin
FWV
Jonah FWV
Wm FWVv

1784
1762
1785
1767
1779
1769
1784
1784
177
1779
1771
1771
1744
1779
1759
1759
1767
1784
1762
1763
1765
1767

1769

1767
1755

1759
1771
1771
1771
1771
1771
1755
1755
1771
1771
1784
1771
1771
1771
1755
1762
17863
1765
1767
1779
1741
1755
1755
1764
1771
1769
1769
1755
1741
1741

1743
1743

1771
1771
1771

MACKENDON, Simon
MACKENZIE, Kinnett
MACKERTY, Charles
MACKEY, Arthur
Joseph
Thomas
Thomas
Wm
MACKIE, Michael
Wm
MACEELWAIN, James
John
MACKLE, George
John
MACKLEJOHN, George
MACKLENDON, Thomas
MACKLEWAIN, James
MACKLING, Robert
MACREE, Robert
MACKSIMMONS, John
MACON, Gideon
James
John
Thomas
Thomas
Wm
MADDOCE, Joseph
MADEWELL,, James
MADISON, Abraham
MADKINS, Richard
MADLINE, Henry
Taylor
MADREN, Jaccb
John
Robert
Wm
MADRY, James
John
Richard
MAGEE, Daniel
Daniel 100 acres
Daniel
James
MAGER, Michael
MAGOFFER, Nathaniel
MAGOONE, George
MAGOT, Mark
MAGUE, Laurence
Laurence
MAHAINS, Stephen
MAHOON, James
MAHOW, Silvanus
Thomas
MAILAND, David
MAILER, David
MAINER, John
Joseph
MAINES, Robert
MAINS, James
Matthew
MAIRS, James
MAISON, Caleb
MAJOR, John
MAJORS, John
John

Dobb
Dobb
FWV

Brua
Pasqg
Pasg
Pasqg
Tyrr
Gran
Cuzrr
Crav
Dobb
Casw
Casw
Casw
Crav
Crav
Perg
NewH
Dobb
Gran
FWV

Edge
Bute
FWV

Fwv

Oran
Rand
Casw
Pasqg
FWV

FWV

Pasg
Pasqg
Pasgqg
Pasqg
Gran
Bert
Gran

‘Chow

Chow
Dobb
Beau
Gran
NewH
Rowa
Cumb
Chow
Chow
Crav
Tyrr
Pasg
Pasqg
Dobb
Blad
Chow
Chow
Dobb
NewH
Casw
Cumb
NewH
Gran
Surr
Surxr

1789
1769
1771
1772
1769
1743
1769
1755
1755
1755
1742
1769
1777
1777
1777
1741
1742
1740
1763
1769
1755
1771
1743
1771
177l

1771
1755
1779
1777
1769
1771
1771
1769
1769
1769
1769
1755
1769
1755
1717
1721
1769
1755
1755
1755
1759
1787
1717
1721
1769
1755
1769
1769
1769
1763
1721
1721
1769
1755
1777
1787
1755
1784
1771
1772




